
* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             23-05-21 * Los  : 07.30             S:0026 * 
* VIANE                    * 69 Oude                    * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   14    14     6     0     0     0 AS2          69    52     6     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       56    56    14     0    24     0    49     0    14    18    16     0    45    45 DIVERSEN  

   18    18     8     0     0     0 OS2          10    10     6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

   15    15     7     0     0     0 RAKEND       10    10     6     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  11 Deelnemers

   19    19     8     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4    10    10     6     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten duivenbond.viane@gmail.com tot WOENSDAG

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER      8  3  157641 BE4090605-15 08.57393 1798.4256 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.0020.0020.00    - 4.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   46.50   1

  2 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER      8  1       2 BE4130304-18 08.58083 1788.5634 5333  10.50   6.00   7.50  7.50     - 12.00     - 12.00  1.0015.0010.00    - 3.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   84.50   2

  3 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   3  2  144903 BE4158669-19 08.52413 1752.3996 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.0010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.50   3

  4 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER      8  8       3 BE4144038-20 09.01323 1722.1310 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.50   4

  5 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  1  144798 BE4158291-19 08.54080 1721.0539 5333   3.00*  4.50*  4.50* 4.50*    -     -     -     -  1.00 6.0010.00    - 2.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   35.50   5

  6 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL   2  2  150456 BE4159232-19 08.57350 1717.8611 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50   6

  7 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  2       2 BE4117474-18 08.54210 1716.6331 2222   1.50   1.50*     -     - 12.00  6.00*12.00  6.00* 1.00 4.00    -    - 2.00    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   56.00   7

  8 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  1  147087 BE4176934-19 08.55432 1715.9006 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50   8

  9 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   3  1       2 BE4158666-19 08.54302 1714.7608 2000   1.50      -      -     -  4.50* 1.50* 5.25* 2.25* 1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   20.00   9

 10 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    24 13  151786 BE4013911-19 08.58502 1708.5963 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  10

 11 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    24 19       2 BE4013912-19 08.59052 1703.8015 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  11

 12 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   4  3  152193 BE4122064-18 08.59270 1701.4310 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    - 1.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    7.50  12

 13 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   3  3       3 BE4158671-19 08.55172 1699.0112 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -  8.00/E 3    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   14.50  13

 14 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  1  151889 BE4132177-18 08.59250 1698.6654 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  14

 15 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  7       2 BE4114504-15 08.56382 1697.7454 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.50  15

 16 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  2       2 BE4177392-19 08.59300 1697.0838 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.50  16

 17 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  2       3 BE4176905-19 08.56422 1696.4400 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -  5.00/A 2    - 4.00    -    -    -    -    -   15.50  17

 18 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   4  4       2 BE4033000-17 09.00150 1686.3490 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  18

 19 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   2  1  147711 BE4070956-20 08.57380 1685.5572 5333   3.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00 2.00    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.00  19

 20 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  4       3 BE4117275-18 08.56180 1677.8447 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  20

 21 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   8  3       4 BE4044709-17 08.57552 1672.9641 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -15.00    -    -    -    -   21.50  21

 22 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER      8  2       4 BE4198036-16 09.04382 1665.7497 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    - 3.00    -    -    -    -    6.50  22

 23 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  3       4 BE4117270-18 08.57010 1664.0260 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -20.00    -11.25    -   49.75  23

 24 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     7  3  151540 BE4177409-19 09.01150 1660.7123 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  24

 25 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   4  1       3 BE4025562-17 09.02020 1653.6726 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  25

 26 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     7  2       2 BE4177424-19 09.01520 1649.5646 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  26

 27 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER      8  6       5 BE4176328-19 09.05372 1648.6195 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  27

 28 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   5  1  148107 BE4159341-19 09.00520 1629.9376 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  28

 29 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     7  7       3 BE4130209-18 09.05010 1594.8781 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  29

 30 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    24  8       3 BE4013910-19 09.05472 1584.6256 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  30

 31 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     7  1       4 BE4177405-19 09.06080 1576.3523 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  31

 32 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     7  5       5 BE4130215-18 09.06090 1576.0790 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  32

 33 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    24 20       4 BE4033754-17 09.06272 1573.6729 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  33

 34 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    24  3       5 BE4013989-19 09.08122 1545.6298 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  34

 35 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   5  4       2 BE4159347-19 09.06170 1538.2413 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -11.25   14.75  35

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.0415,8 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER      8  5       6 BE4144015-20 09.15222 1496.0710 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 18.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             23-05-21 * Los  : 07.30             S:0026 * 
* VIANE                    * 76 Jaarse                  * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     6     4     0     0     0 AS2          72    59     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN       66    60     4     0    31     0    37     0    16    12    16     0    52    59 DIVERSEN  

   17     7     4     0     0     0 OS2           7     7     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     4     0     0     0 RAKEND        7     7     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  9 Deelnemers

    7     7     4     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     7     7     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten duivenbond.viane@gmail.com tot WOENSDAG

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  4  157641 BE4144049-20 08.58103 1787.8873 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.0020.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   22.50   1

  2 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   7  4  152193 BE4079072-20 08.56420 1755.3979 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.00   2

  3 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  3       2 BE4144038-20 09.01323 1722.1310 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.0015.0020.00    - 5.17    -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -   52.67   3

  4 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  7       3 BE4144073-20 09.01363 1720.8777 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.0010.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   12.50   4

  5 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  5       4 BE4144057-20 09.01443 1718.3765 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 8.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   10.50   5

  6 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  6       5 BE4144059-20 09.02043 1712.1554 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 6.00    -    -    -    -         -    - 4.0015.00    -    -    -    -   27.50   6

  7 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33 28  151786 BE4078051-20 08.59032 1704.4393 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50   7

  8 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   4  2  147087 BE4076125-20 08.56292 1700.6899 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.50   8

  9 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11 10       6 BE4144005-20 09.02423 1700.4584 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    - 18.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   24.50   9

 10 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  1  147711 BE4070956-20 08.57380 1685.5572 3333   3.00   6.00   7.50  7.50     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    - 3.88    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   32.88  10

 11 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   7  1       2 BE4079098-20 09.00180 1685.4153 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  11

 12 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11 11       7 BE4144053-20 09.03553 1678.4306 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  12

 13 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE   4  3       2 BE4076129-20 08.57482 1675.1870 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    5.50  13

 14 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   3  3  144903 BE4114724-20 08.56472 1669.6459 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  14

 15 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10  5  150456 BE2038390-20 09.00130 1667.7185 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  15

 16 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   7  3       3 BE4079089-20 09.01450 1658.7793 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  16

 17 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10  3       2 BE2038391-20 09.00460 1657.6129 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  2.00     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.50  17

 18 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33 27       2 BE4078116-20 09.02372 1638.8037 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  18

 19 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  4       2 BE6025143-20 09.00190 1635.4789 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00    -    -    - 2.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    4.50  19

 20 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33 32       3 BE4078049-20 09.03312 1623.0325 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  20

 21 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   3  2       2 BE4113870-20 08.59582 1610.5702 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   18.50  21

 22 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10  9       3 BE4113661-20 09.04190 1595.2218 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    6.50  22

 23 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   5  3       3 BE6123444-20 09.04170 1566.6714 2222   1.50   2.25*  1.50* 1.50*    -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    - 2.00    -  5.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -13.00    -   31.75  23

 24 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10  4       4 BE4113681-20 09.06030 1566.4341 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  0.25*    -     -  1.00 4.00    -    -    -    -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    8.75  24

 25 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33  8       4 BE4078073-20 09.07422 1553.5396 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 4.00    -    - 2.00    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    8.50  25

 26 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   3  1       3 BE4114701-20 09.04262 1534.3934 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    9.50  26

 27 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10  1       5 BE2038392-20 09.08120 1532.1385 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  27

 28 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   7  6       4 BE4079057-20 09.09410 1526.7648 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    1.00  28

 29 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     2  1  151540 BE4079281-20 09.10310 1507.6107 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  29

 30 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  2       8 BE4144015-20 09.15222 1496.0710 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    - 0.45    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.95  30

 31 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33 13       5 BE4078033-20 09.11332 1494.6432 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  31

 32 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     2  2       2 004079289-20 09.11250 1494.2317 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  32

 33 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  8       9 BE4144029-20 09.17072 1471.6299 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -20.00    -    -    -   23.50  33

 34 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10 10       6 BE2038395-20 09.12180 1470.7331 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  34

 35 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG   7  2       5 BE4079078-20 09.15010 1449.2271 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  35

 36 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33 33       6 BE4078056-20 09.15552 1433.0249 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    0.50  36

 37 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  10  2       7 BE4072952-20 09.15050 1431.7780 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    3.50  37

 38 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33 19       7 BE4078064-20 09.16332 1424.5073 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  1.00 1.00    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -14.75   18.25  38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             23-05-21 * Los  : 07.30             S:0026 * 
* VIANE                    * 76 Jaarse                  * Basis: 145000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-11.1147,4 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     11  1      10 BE4144068-20 09.32112 1290.1653 3333      -      -      -     -  6.00* 6.00*12.00  6.00*    -    -    -    -    -    -  6.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   36.00   *

  * VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    33  2      31 BE4078118-20 10.44442 10.3615,2 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   15.00   *

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             23-05-21 * Los  : 07.30             S:0026 * 
* VIANE                    * 141 Oude/Jaarse            * Basis: 145000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00            0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00             INL   BON   INS   LUS   POT   DER   KRT   AUT   A2S   A3S   A4S   A5S   DAG    LP           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN          * (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND        0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIAL               *  11 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP 2\4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINIG               * Klachten duivenbond.viane@gmail.com tot WOENSDAG

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  3  157641 BE4090605-15 08.57393 1798.4256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           1

  2 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  1       2 BE4130304-18 08.58083 1788.5634 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           2

  3 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  9       3 BE4144049-20 08.58103 1787.8873 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           3

  4 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11  8  152193 BE4079072-20 08.56420 1755.3979 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           4

  5 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   6  2  144903 BE4158669-19 08.52413 1752.3996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           5

  6 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  8       4 BE4144038-20 09.01323 1722.1310 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           6

  7 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  1  144798 BE4158291-19 08.54080 1721.0539 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           7

  8 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16 12       5 BE4144073-20 09.01363 1720.8777 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           8

  9 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16 10       6 BE4144057-20 09.01443 1718.3765 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -           9

 10 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  12  2  150456 BE4159232-19 08.57350 1717.8611 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          10

 11 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  2       2 BE4117474-18 08.54210 1716.6331 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          11

 12 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12  1  147087 BE4176934-19 08.55432 1715.9006 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          12

 13 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   6  1       2 BE4158666-19 08.54302 1714.7608 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          13

 14 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16 11       7 BE4144059-20 09.02043 1712.1554 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          14

 15 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 36  151786 BE4013911-19 08.58502 1708.5963 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          15

 16 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 48       2 BE4078051-20 08.59032 1704.4393 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          16

 17 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 43       3 BE4013912-19 08.59052 1703.8015 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          17

 18 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11  3       2 BE4122064-18 08.59270 1701.4310 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          18

 19 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12 10       2 BE4076125-20 08.56292 1700.6899 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          19

 20 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16 15       8 BE4144005-20 09.02423 1700.4584 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          20

 21 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   6  3       3 BE4158671-19 08.55172 1699.0112 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          21

 22 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  1  151889 BE4132177-18 08.59250 1698.6654 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          22

 23 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12  7       3 BE4114504-15 08.56382 1697.7454 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          23

 24 V.D.BERGH DANNY      Idegem     2  2       2 BE4177392-19 08.59300 1697.0838 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          24

 25 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12  2       4 BE4176905-19 08.56422 1696.4400 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          25

 26 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11  4       3 BE4033000-17 09.00150 1686.3490 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          26

 27 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   6  1  147711 BE4070956-20 08.57380 1685.5572 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          27

 28 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11  5       4 BE4079098-20 09.00180 1685.4153 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          28

 29 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16 16       9 BE4144053-20 09.03553 1678.4306 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          29

 30 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  4       3 BE4117275-18 08.56180 1677.8447 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          30

 31 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12 11       5 BE4076129-20 08.57482 1675.1870 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          31

 32 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12  3       6 BE4044709-17 08.57552 1672.9641 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          32

 33 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   6  6       4 BE4114724-20 08.56472 1669.6459 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          33

 34 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  12  7       2 BE2038390-20 09.00130 1667.7185 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          34

 35 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  2      10 BE4198036-16 09.04382 1665.7497 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          35

 36 VAN DE WALLE JEAN-CL ZARLARDI   4  3       4 BE4117270-18 08.57010 1664.0260 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          36

 37 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     9  3  151540 BE4177409-19 09.01150 1660.7123 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          37

 38 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11  7       5 BE4079089-20 09.01450 1658.7793 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          38



* EERLIJK DUURT LANGST     * NOYON             23-05-21 * Los  : 07.30             S:0026 * 
* VIANE                    * 141 Oude/Jaarse            * Basis: 145000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE   INL  BON  INS  LUS  POT  DER       KRT  AUT  A2S  A3S  A4S  A5S  DAG   LP     TOT  PL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  12  5       3 BE2038391-20 09.00460 1657.6129 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          39

 40 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11  1       6 BE4025562-17 09.02020 1653.6726 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          40

 41 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     9  2       2 BE4177424-19 09.01520 1649.5646 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          41

 42 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  6      11 BE4176328-19 09.05372 1648.6195 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          42

 43 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 47       4 BE4078116-20 09.02372 1638.8037 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          43

 44 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   6  5       2 BE6025143-20 09.00190 1635.4789 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          44

 45 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   6  1  148107 BE4159341-19 09.00520 1629.9376 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          45

 46 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 56       5 BE4078049-20 09.03312 1623.0325 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          46

 47 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   6  5       5 BE4113870-20 08.59582 1610.5702 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          47

 48 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  12 11       4 BE4113661-20 09.04190 1595.2218 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          48

 49 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     9  7       3 BE4130209-18 09.05010 1594.8781 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          49

 50 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 21       6 BE4013910-19 09.05472 1584.6256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          50

 51 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     9  1       4 BE4177405-19 09.06080 1576.3523 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          51

 52 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     9  5       5 BE4130215-18 09.06090 1576.0790 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          52

 53 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 44       7 BE4033754-17 09.06272 1573.6729 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          53

 54 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   6  4       3 BE6123444-20 09.04170 1566.6714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          54

 55 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  12  6       5 BE4113681-20 09.06030 1566.4341 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          55

 56 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 14       8 BE4078073-20 09.07422 1553.5396 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          56

 57 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57  3       9 BE4013989-19 09.08122 1545.6298 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          57

 58 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   6  4       2 BE4159347-19 09.06170 1538.2413 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          58

 59 SEGHERS JOHAN        DEFTINGE   6  2       3 BE4040646-17 09.06230 1536.6453 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          59

 60 TUYPENS DANNY        Zarlardi   6  4       6 BE4114701-20 09.04262 1534.3934 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          60

 61 VAN SINAEY T&L       SCHENDEL  12  3       6 BE2038392-20 09.08120 1532.1385 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          61

 62 PLETINCKX MARC&ANGIE DEFTINGE   6  2       4 BE5001161-19 09.06420 1527.5181 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          62

 63 SOEN CHRISTIAAN      ZANDBERG  11 10       7 BE4079057-20 09.09410 1526.7648 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          63

 64 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 40      10 BE4013998-19 09.09272 1526.2032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          64

 65 HUTSEBAUT ROMAIN     Idegem     9  8       6 BE4079281-20 09.10310 1507.6107 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          65

 66 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57  1      11 BE4013935-19 09.11042 1501.7908 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          66

 67 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57  2      12 BE4013921-19 09.11072 1501.0483 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          67

 68 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57 52      13 BE4013952-19 09.11102 1500.3064 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          68

 69 VAN CAUWENBERG CHRIS IDEGEM    57  4      14 BE4013934-19 09.11182 1498.3317 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          69

 70 VAN STEENBERGE WILLY MOERBEKE  12  6       7 BE4222623-16 09.08182 1496.2565 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          70

 71 BEAZAR MARIO         OUTER     16  5      12 BE4144015-20 09.15222 1496.0710 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -    -    -    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -          71

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


